
 PULLMAN QUAY GRAND SYDNEY HARBOUR
61 Macquarie Street Sydney NSW 2000 
T.+02  9256 4000 – Fax. +02 9256 4040
pullmanquaygrandsydneyharbour.com 

ALL.ACCOR.COM

STEP INTO 
A RESTAURANT

WITHOUT
STEPPING OUT

OF YOUR ROOM

RO
O

M
 S

ER
VI

CE
RO

O
M

 S
ER

VI
CE

DIAL 2030 TO ORDER

Offering delicious cocktails and a South
American-inspired menu, let our

Bartenders shake up something special
in the comfort of your own room. 

Please note this is subject to regular
trading hours of Hyde Hacienda 

Sourcing only the freshest ingredients
from local suppliers and farmers. An

idyllic spot to unwind in our
harbourside oasis. 

Order in and enjoy in the comfort of
your own room. 

Please note this is subject to regular
trading hours of Q Dining 

HYDE HACIENDA SYDNEY
BAR & LOUNGE 

 SCAN FOR HYDE HACIENDA MENU

Q DINING

SCAN FOR Q DINING MENU

LOCAL REDS

ROSE

INTERNATIONAL WHITES

 
BEERS AND CIDER 

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

 
AIX ROSE - FR 
FIRST CREEK ROSE - NSW

SYDNEY BEER & CO LAGER 
FURPHY PALE ALE 
HEINEKEN
JAMES BOAGS LIGHT 
YOUNG HENRY'S CLOUDY CIDER 
PIPSQUEAK CIDER
STELLA ARTOIS 
PERONI RED 
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE 
WHITE RABBIT DARK
PURE BLONDE 
ASAHI 
YOUNG HENRY'S NEWTOWNER 

VEUVE CLICQUOT NV - FR
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL - FR
DAL ZOTTO PROSECO - VIC
ATE SPARKLING - SA
VEUVE AMBAL - FR 
MOET CHANDON - IMPERIAL

LOCAL WHITES

FAT BASTARD CHARDONNAY - USA
CRAGGY RANGE TE MUNA SAUVIGNON BLANC - NZ 
DOMINIQUE ROGER DOMAINE DU CARROU' SANCERRE - FR 
LANGGUTH 12 DEGREES - GR 
FRANXAMAR ALBARINO - SP 

EL DESPERADO - SAUVIGNON BLANC -SA 
SHAW AND SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC - SA 
RISING CHARDONNAY - VIC 
THE CLARE VALLEY ROCK BARE RIESLING - SA 
MOJO PINOT GRIGIO - SA 
KEITH TULLOCK PER DIEM PARIO PINOT GRIS - NSW

 15 | 72

 15 | 75 

   90

 16 | 70

 17 | 80 

15 | 65 

     75 

     75

 13 | 60

 13 | 60

 14 | 65 

29 | 130

26 | 120

26 | 125 

14 | 70

14 | 65

13 | 60 

17 | 70

17 | 70

LA LA LAND TEMPRANILLO - NSW
SANDPIPER SHIRAZ - SA 
TAR AND ROSES SHIRAZ - VIC
ATA RANGI CRIMSON, PINOT NOIR - VIC
SILKWOOD ESTATE 'THE BOWERS' PINOT NOIR - WA 
 

14 |65 
14 | 65
16 | 68
 65
15 | 70 

INTERNATIONAL REDS
BOUCHARDS AINE & FILS MERLOT - FR
VILLA ANTINORI

12 | 60
15 | 65 

MOCKTAILS 

12

12

12

8

8

8

14

9

12

9

12

13

9

FRUITY MOCKTAIL 
CITRUS MOCKTAIL

ESPRESSO MARTINI

MARGARITA

WHISKEY SOUR

APEROL SPRITZ

NEGRONI

 

SPIRITS
JACK DANIELS

CHIVAS REGAL

BELVEDERE

BACARDI CARTA 

BLANCA CIROC

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

HAVANA 7

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK HENNESSEY

VSOP TANQUERAY

COKE 

COKE NO  SUGAR  

SPRITE 

TONIC 

SODA 

GINGER ALE

SOFT DRINKS $5

COFFEE $6
LONG BLACK / AMERICANO CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO 

LATTE/ ICE LATTE

MACCHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE

MOCHA

CHAI LATTE 

BRILLIANT ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

PEPPERMINT

CHAMOMILE

CEYLON GREEN TEA WITH JASMINE

ROSE WITH FRENCH VANILLA

ITALIAN ALMOND & GREEN TEA

TEA $6

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

 
DRINK WITH US



BREAKFAST 

CAFFEINE HIT 

BREAD BASKET 

DILMAH TEA’S 

FROM OUR BAKERY 

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST 

THE QUAY GRAND BREAKFAST 

EGGS BENEDICT 

 

HYDE BREAKFAST BOWL 

BUTTERNUT PUMPKIN COCONUT CURRY MEZZE PLATTER 

 
CLASSIC CHICKEN PHO 

FRESH OYSTERS 

 
SNACKS & THINGS

TRIPLE STACK OF PANCAKES 

 

SYDNEY BIG BREAKFAST 

SMASHED AVOCADO 

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST 

BACON AND EGG ROLL 

GRILLED BEEF SALAD 

TOASTED HALLOUMI SANDWICH 

CLUB SANDWICH 

SPAGHETTI 

FIELD MUSHROOM MARINATED FETA 

WAGYU BEEF BURGER 

RIGATONI ITALIAN PORK SAUSAGE 

TWO EGGS, YOUR WAY 

EXTRA SIDE SELECTION 

MONDAY - SUNDAY 7:00 AM - 10:30 AM

MONDAY - SUNDAY 11:00AM - 10:30PM 

$9.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00 

$39.00 

$29.00$55.00

$22.00

$5 ea

$22.00 

$21.00

$25.00

$19.00 

$24.00

$18.00

 $23.00 

$20.00 

$34.00

$22.00

$25.00

$28.00

$32.00

$25.00

$23.00 

$15.00 

Brilliant English breakfast 
Earl grey 
Pure chamomile 
Ceylon green with jasmine
flowers 
Pure peppermint 
Single estate Oolong 

Two pieces of white, whole meal, multi-
grain, raisin, soy & linseed, gluten free, rye
bread, croissant, pain au chocolate, served
with a selection of preserves 

Delicious barista-made coffee with your choice of
full skim, soy, almond, oat milk, coconut milk,
lactose-free milk

Flat white 
Mocha 
Long black 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Chai latte 
Pot of brewed coffee 
Hot chocolate 

Pain au chocolate, butter croissant, fruit danish 
                                                                             

One fresh fruit juice, one hot beverage with milk,

baked pastries, sourdough toast with butter and

preserves, seasonal fruit plate, two eggs cooked

your way, tomatoes, hash browns, bacon and

chicken chipolata sausage 

One fresh fruit juice, one hot beverage with milk,

baked pastries, sourdough toast with butter and

preserves. Seasonal fruit plate. Two eggs cooked

your way, tomatoes, hash browns, bacon and

chicken chipolata sausage

Fresh berries, banana, maple syrup 

Classic chicken pho with aromatic chicken broth, pulled
chicken, rice noodle, red onion, corriander, lime, fresh
chilli 

Pak choy, chickpea, spinach, aromatic coconut
curry sauce, steamed basmati rice

Mezze platter with Australian artisan cheese and
cured meats, olive, crudities, dip, lavosh, fresh and
dry fruit 

Spicy nuts, mascarpone, maple syrup, banana, mint 

Two eggs your way, bacon, gremolata chicken sausage,
mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash browns, sourdough 

Grilled bacon, fried egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato
chutney, milk bun 
add avocado $4

Avocado, fresh cucumber, tomato, carrot, kale, seasonal
herbs

Marinated goat's feta, roasted tomato, herbs,
macadamia dukkha, sourdough and poached egg

Poached eggs with your choice of triple smoked ham, or smoked
salmon, sautéed spinach topped with hollandaise sauce 

Braised tomato, parmesan cheese,
basil 

Grilled beef sweet potato salad, with avocado,
tomato, jalapeno, crispy tortilla, rocket 

Roasted mushroom, kale, broccolini, toasted grains,
carrot, tomato, nuts, balsamic dressing 
add poached egg $4

Wagyu beef burger with bacon, lettuce, tomato, house-
made sauce, chips 

Spaghetti with creamy blue cheese sauce, spinach,
mushroom and pine nuts 

Choose from scrambled, poached or fried egg,
sourdough toast

Club sandwich with chicken breast, bacon, egg,
lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise 

Toasted haloumi sandwich with capsicum, rocket, tomato,
olive, focaccia, chips 

Grilled streaky bacon $6 

Gremolata chicken sausage $6 

Meaty beans $6 

Sautéed mushrooms $6 

Grilled tomatoes $5 

Sautéed spinach $6 

Avocado $6 

Extra egg $4 

Hash Brown (2) $5

$9.00

FRESH JUICE

HEALTHY BREAKFAST 

KIDS BREAKFAST 

SMOOTHIES 

THREE EGG OMLETTE 

BIRCHER MUSELI 

$29.00 

$15.00 

Balance Berry Smoothie 
Blueberries, strawberries, yoghurt, honey, banana 

Anti-Aging Green Smoothie 
Spinach, avocado, cucumber, almond milk 

Detox Smoothie 
Carrot, turmeric, orange, mango, ginger, coconut
water 

Energy Boost Smoothie 
Beetroot, apple, lime, blueberry, cucumber 

With your choice of fillings: onion, spinach, cheese,
tomato, mushroom, capsicum, ham 

Full breakfast menu available in kid-friendly

portion size. Kindly ask our staff for any special

requests 

One fresh fruit juice or smoothie, one hot beverage

with milk, two slices of organic bread, house-made

granola muesli, organic or low-fat yoghurt, low-fat

butter or margarine, honey, and seasonal fruit plate,

egg white omlette, mushrooms and grilled tomato. 

Served with sourdough toast, butter and preserves

$22.00 

$11.00 

Orange, apple, pineapple, mango, guava, ruby
grapefruit, cranberry, tomato

Swiss-style muesli with honey, yoghurt,
apple, toasted nuts, banana, and berry 

COCONUT YOGHURT 
Toasted muesli, coconut, fresh seasonal
fruit, mint, honey (v)

$18.00 

$21.00 
DETOX BRASSICAS BOWL 

$6.50

$6.50

CEREAL     
Cornflakes, Weet Bix, Special K, Sultana
Bran, All Bran, Gluten-free toasted muesli,
Just Right, Nutrigrain, Rice Bubbles, Coco
Pops

BREAKFAST MONDAY - SUNDAY 7:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Freshly shucked oysters with lemon, mignonette sauce

Detox brassicas bowl with crunchy kale,
broccolini, avocado, sunflower seeds, whole
grain, chickpea, boiled egg, olive oil 
add chicken $5 

EXTRA SIDE SELECTION 

KIDS MENU

KIDS SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE 

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 

KIDS FISH AND CHIPS 

KIDS CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
Kids chicken schnitzel, crumbed chicken breast with

chips, lettuce, lemon, tomato sauce 

KIDS CHICKEN BREAST 

ICE CREAM AND SORBET 
Chocolate and walnut brownie (G) (L) 

 

Kids portion of spaghetti bolognaise 

Selection of 3 artisan cheeses, muscatels, fruit
slices, crackers

Chicken breast with mash potato and seasonal
vegetables (G) 

Paris mash $14 
Shoe string fries $12 
Baby leaf salad $14 
Seasonal steamed vegetables $15
 

Three scoops of your choice ask room service
attendent for today’s selection, vanilla crunch
and fresh fruit. 

Kids fish and chips, lightly battered fish filet with
shoestring fries, aioli sauce, lemon

$14.00

$17.00

$16.00

$16.00 

$13.00

$15.00

$25.00CHEESES

 
SNACKS & THINGS
MONDAY - SUNDAY 11:00AM - 10:30PM 

 
ALL NIGHT LONG

CLASSIC CHICKEN
PHO 

MONDAY - SUNDAY 9:30PM - 7:30AM
 

Classic chicken pho with aromatic chicken broth,
pulled chicken, rice noodles, red onion, coriander,
lime, fresh chilli 

TOASTED HALOUMI SANDWICH 

Toasted halloumi sandwich (v) with capsicum, rocket,
tomato, olive, focaccia, and chips 

CLUB SANDWICH 

Club sandwich, chicken breast, bacon, egg, lettuce,

tomato, mayonnaise 

BUTTERNUT PUMPKIN COCONUT CURRY 

Butternut pumpkin coconut curry with bok choy,

chickpeas, spinach, aromatic coconut curry sauce,

steamed basmati rice 

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 

Chocolate and walnut brownie (G) (L) with prunes

and coconut sorbet 

CHEESES 

Selection of 3 artisan cheeses, muscatel, fruit slices,

crackers 

$14.00

$22.00

$25.00

$29.00

$17.00

$29.00


