HYDE HACIENDA SYDNEY BAR & LOUNGE

Offering delicious cocktails and a South American-inspired menu, let our Bartenders shake up something special in the comfort of your own room.

Please note this is subject to regular trading hours of Hyde Hacienda

SCAN FOR HYDE HACIENDA MENU



Q DINING

ERVIC

S

ROOM

RVIC

ш

S

M00

2

Sourcing only the freshest ingredients from local suppliers and farmers. An idyllic spot to unwind in our harbourside oasis.

Order in and enjoy in the comfort of your own room.

Please note this is subject to regular trading hours of Q Dining

SCAN FOR Q DINING MENU



PULLMAN QUAY GRAND SYDNEY HARBOUR 61 Macquarie Street Sydney NSW 2000 T.+02 9256 4000 – Fax. +02 9256 4040 pullmanquaygrandsydneyharbour.com ALL.ACCOR.COM

PULLS AND RESORTS

STEP INTO A RESTAURANT WITHOUT STEPPING OUT OF YOUR ROOM

DIAL 2030 TO ORDER

DRINK WITH US

CHAMBACNE AND CDARKLING		CLASSIC COCKTAILS
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING	29 130	ESPRESSO MARTINI
VEUVE CLICQUOT NV - FR	26 120	MARGARITA
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL - FR	26 125	
DAL ZOTTO PROSECO - VIC	14 70	WHISKEY SOUR
ATE SPARKLING - SA VEUVE AMBAL - FR	14 65	APEROL SPRITZ
MOET CHANDON - IMPERIAL	13 60	NEGRONI
INTERNATIONAL WHITES	13 00	TE SITO IVE
FAT BASTARD CHARDONNAY - USA	15 72	MOCKTAILS
CRAGGY RANGE TE MUNA SAUVIGNON BLANC - NZ	15 75	
DOMINIQUE ROGER DOMAINE DU CARROU' SANCERRE - FR	90	FRUITY MOCKTAIL
LANGGUTH 12 DEGREES - GR		CITRUS MOCKTAIL
FRANXAMAR ALBARINO - SP	16 70	
	17 80	SPIRITS
LOCAL WHITES		JACK DANIELS
EL DESPERADO - SAUVIGNON BLANC -SA	15 65	CHIVAS REGAL
SHAW AND SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC - SA	75	BELVEDERE
RISING CHARDONNAY - VIC	75	BACARDI CARTA
THE CLARE VALLEY ROCK BARE RIESLING - SA	13 60	BLANCA CIROC
MOJO PINOT GRIGIO - SA	13 60	
KEITH TULLOCK PER DIEM PARIO PINOT GRIS - NSW	14 65	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
		HAVANA 7
ROSE		JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK HENNESSEY
AIX ROSE - FR	17 70	VSOP TANQUERAY
FIRST CREEK ROSE - NSW	17 70	SOFT DRINKS \$5
LOCAL REDS		COKE
LA LA LAND TEMPRANILLO - NSW	14 65	COKE NO SUGAR
SANDPIPER SHIRAZ - SA	14 65	SPRITE
TAR AND ROSES SHIRAZ - VIC	16 68	
ATA RANGI CRIMSON, PINOT NOIR - VIC	65	TONIC
SILKWOOD ESTATE 'THE BOWERS' PINOT NOIR - WA	15 70	SODA
INTERNATIONAL REDS		GINGER ALE
	40.170	COFFFF \$4
BOUCHARDS AINE & FILS MERLOT - FR	12 60 15 65	COFFEE \$6
/ILLA ANTINORI	10100	LONG BLACK / AMERICANO CAPPUCCIN
		ESPRESSO
BEERS AND CIDER		LATTE/ ICE LATTE
	12	MACCHIATO
SYDNEY BEER & CO LAGER	12	HOT CHOCOLATE
FURPHY PALE ALE	12	MOCHA
HEINEKEN	8	CHAI LATTE
JAMES BOAGS LIGHT	8	
YOUNG HENRY'S CLOUDY CIDER	8	TEA \$6
PIPSQUEAK CIDER	14	BRILLIANT ENGLISH BREAKFAST
STELLA ARTOIS	9	EARL GREY
PERONI RED	12	PEPPERMINT
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE WHITE RABBIT DARK	9	
PURE BLONDE	12	CHAMOMILE
ASAHI	13	CEYLON GREEN TEA WITH JASMINE
YOUNG HENRY'S NEWTOWNER	0	ROSE WITH FRENCH VANILLA

ITALIAN ALMOND & GREEN TEA

BREAKFAST	ľ	MONDAY - SUNDAY 7:00 AM - 10:30) AM
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST		HEALTHY BREAKFAST	\$15.00
One fresh fruit juice, one hot beverage with milk, baked pastries, sourdough toast with butter and preserves, seasonal fruit plate, two eggs cooked your way, tomatoes, hash browns, bacon and chicken chipolata sausage	\$29.00	One fresh fruit juice or smoothie, one hot beverage with milk, two slices of organic bread, house-made granola muesli, organic or low-fat yoghurt, low-fat butter or margarine, honey, and seasonal fruit plate, egg white omlette, mushrooms and grilled tomato.	
THE QUAY GRAND BREAKFAST	\$39.00	Served with sourdough toast, butter and preserves	
One fresh fruit juice, one hot beverage with milk,		KIDS BREAKFAST	\$6.50
baked pastries, sourdough toast with butter and		Full breakfast menu available in kid-friendly	ψ0.50
preserves. Seasonal fruit plate. Two eggs cooked		portion size. Kindly ask our staff for any special	
your way, tomatoes, hash browns, bacon and		requests	
chicken chipolata sausage			
CAFFFINE LIT		FRESH JUICE	\$6.50
CAFFEINE HIT		Orange, apple, pineapple, mango, guava, ruby	
Delicious barista-made coffee with your choice of full skim, soy, almond, oat milk, coconut milk, lactose-free milk	\$6.00	grapefruit, cranberry, tomato	
Flatuskita		SMOOTHIES	\$11.00
Flat white Mocha		Balance Berry Smoothie	
Long black		Blueberries, strawberries, yoghurt, honey, banana	
Cappuccino Latte Chai latte		Anti-Aging Green Smoothie Spinach, avocado, cucumber, almond milk	
Pot of brewed coffee Hot chocolate		Detox Smoothie Carrot, turmeric, orange, mango, ginger, coconut	
DILMAH TEA'S	\$6.00	water	
Brilliant English breakfast Earl grey		Energy Boost Smoothie Beetroot, apple, lime, blueberry, cucumber	
Pure chamomile Ceylon green with jasmine flowers		BIRCHER MUSELI	\$18.00
Pure peppermint		Swiss-style muesli with honey, yoghurt,	
Single estate Oolong		apple, toasted nuts, banana, and berry	
BREAD BASKET	\$9.00	COCONUT YOGHURT	\$21.00
Two pieces of white, whole meal, multi-		Toasted muesli, coconut, fresh seasonal	
grain, raisin, soy & linseed, gluten free, rye bread, croissant, pain au chocolate, served		fruit, mint, honey (v)	
with a selection of preserves		THREE EGG OMLETTE	\$22.00
CEREAL		With your choice of fillings: onion, spinach, cheese	,
Cornflakes, Weet Bix, Special K, Sultana Bran, All Bran, Gluten-free toasted muesli,	\$6.00	tomato, mushroom, capsicum, ham	
Bran, All Bran, Gluten-free toasted muesti,		FROM OUR BAKERY	\$9.00

FROM OUR BAKERY

Pain au chocolate, butter croissant, fruit danish

Just Right, Nutrigrain, Rice Bubbles, Coco

BREAKFAST **MONDAY - SUNDAY 7:00 AM - 10:30 AM** EGGS BENEDICT TWO EGGS, YOUR WAY Choose from scrambled, poached or fried egg, Poached eggs with your choice of triple smoked ham, or smoked sourdough toast salmon, sautéed spinach topped with hollandaise sauce FIELD MUSHROOM MARINATED FETA \$23.00 TRIPLE STACK OF PANCAKES Roasted mushroom, kale, broccolini, toasted grains, Fresh berries, banana, maple syrup carrot, tomato, nuts, balsamic dressing add poached egg \$4 **BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST** \$24.00 Spicy nuts, mascarpone, maple syrup, banana, mint **EXTRA SIDE SELECTION** Grilled streaky bacon \$6 SMASHED AVOCADO Gremolata chicken sausage \$6 Marinated goat's feta, roasted tomato, herbs, Meaty beans \$6 macadamia dukkha, sourdough and poached egg

Sautéed mushrooms \$6 BACON AND EGG ROLL \$18.00 Grilled tomatoes \$5 Grilled bacon, fried egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato Sautéed spinach \$6 chutney, milk bun Avocado \$6 add avocado \$4 Extra egg \$4 SYDNEY BIG BREAKFAST \$25.00 Hash Brown (2) \$5

\$22.00

Two eggs your way, bacon, gremolata chicken sausage, mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash browns, sourdough

HYDE BREAKFAST BOWL \$20.00 Avocado, fresh cucumber, tomato, carrot, kale, seasonal

SNACKS & THINGS

herbs

chilli

\$9.00

MEZZE PLATTER	\$55.00
Mezze platter with Australian artisan cheese cured meats, olive, crudities, dip, lavosh, frest dry fruit	
FRESH OYSTERS	\$5 ea
Freshly shucked oysters with lemon, mignonette	e sauce

DETOX BRASSICAS BOWL \$22.00

Detox brassicas bowl with crunchy kale, broccolini, avocado, sunflower seeds, whole grain, chickpea, boiled egg, olive oil add chicken \$5

CLASSIC CHICKEN PHO

Classic chicken pho with aromatic chicken broth, pulled chicken, rice noodle, red onion, corriander, lime, fresh

MONDAY - SUNDAY 11:00AM - 10:30PM

BUTTERNUT PUMPKIN COCONUT CURRY \$29.00

Pak choy, chickpea, spinach, aromatic cocurry sauce, steamed basmati rice	conut	CHO
SPAGHETTI	\$28.00	Choco
Spaghetti with creamy blue cheese sa	uce, spinach,	ICE (
mushroom and pine nuts		Three
RIGATONI ITALIAN PORK SAUSAGE	\$32.00	attend and fre

Braised tomato, parmesan cheese, \$25.00

basil WAGYU BEEF BURGER

Wagyu beef burger with bacon, lettuce, tomato, house-

made sauce, chips

\$22.00 TOASTED HALLOUMI SANDWICH

Toasted haloumi sandwich with capsicum, rocket, tomato, olive, focaccia, chips

SNACKS & THINGS

Club sandwich with chicken breast, bacon, egg,

Grilled beef sweet potato salad, with avocado,

CLUB SANDWICH

lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise

GRILLED BEEF SALAD

EXTRA SIDE SELECTION

Seasonal steamed vegetables \$15

KIDS FISH AND CHIPS

Paris mash \$14

Shoe string fries \$12

Baby leaf salad \$14

tomato, jalapeno, crispy tortilla, rocket

\$15.00

MONDAY - SUNDAY 11:00AM - 10:30PM

CLASSIC CHICKEN
Classic chicken pho with aromatic chicken brot pulled chicken, rice noodles, red onion, coriande lime, fresh chilli
TOASTED HALOUMI SANDWICH
Toasted halloumi sandwich (v) with capsicum, rocke tomato, olive, focaccia, and chips
CLUB SANDWICH

KIDS MENU

\$25.00

\$34.00

KIDS SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE Kids portion of spaghetti bolognaise	\$14.00
VIDO FIGU AND OUTDO	\$16.00

Kids fish and chips, lightly battered fish filet with	
shoestring fries, aioli sauce, lemon	\$17.00
KIDS CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	Φ17.00

chips, lettuce, lemon, tomato sauce	\$16.00
KIDS CHICKEN BREAST	Ψ10.00

Kids chicken schnitzel, crumbed chicken breast with

Chicken breast with mash potato and seasonal vegetables (G)

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	\$13.00
Chocolate and walnut brownie (G) (L) ICE CREAM AND SORBET	\$15.00

scoops of your choice ask room service ident for today's selection, vanilla crunch and fresh fruit.

\$25.00 CHEESES

Selection of 3 artisan cheeses, muscatels, fruit slices, crackers

ALL NIGHT LONG

MONDAY - SUNDAY 9:30PM - 7:30AM

\$14.00

\$17.00

\$29.00

lime, fresh chilli	400.00
TOASTED HALOUMI SANDWICH	\$22.00
Toasted halloumi sandwich (v) with capsicum, rocket, tomato, olive, focaccia, and chips CLUB SANDWICH	\$25.00
Club sandwich, chicken breast, bacon, egg, lettuce,	
tomato, mayonnaise	\$29.00
BUTTERNUT PUMPKIN COCONUT CURRY	
Butternut pumpkin coconut curry with bok choy,	
chickpeas, spinach, aromatic coconut curry sauce,	

and coconut sorbet

Chocolate and walnut brownie (G) (L) with prunes

steamed basmati rice

CHEESES

crackers

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Selection of 3 artisan cheeses, muscatel, fruit slices.